P

ADVENTURE

<

m=iINTER-CITY BUS==

Monday and Thursda

Prince George to Surrey

Depart Prince George Travelodge 1458 7 Avenue
Hixon Shoppers Food Mart 39126 Cariboo Hwy 09:30
Quesnel Tower Inn 500 Reid Street 10:25
Kersley The Alamo 4898 Edwards Road 10:45
McLeese Lake Café/Motel/Pub 6577 Highway 97 North 11:15
Soda/Deep Creek General Store Kragbak Road 11:35
Wildwood General Store 115 Hickory Road 11:50
Arrive Williams Lake Tim Hortons / A&W 1059 Highway 97 12:00
Depart Williams Lake  [Tim Hortons / A&W 1059 Highway 97 12:30
150 Mile House 150 Mile Centre 10 Settlers Place 12:45
Lac La Hache Hungry Bear Diner 4007 Cariboo Highway 13:15
100 Mile House Visitor Centre 155 Wrangler Way 13:40
70 Mile House General Store 1556 Cariboo Highway 14:05
Clinton Public Facilities 1515-21 Cariboo Highway 14:25
Arrive Cache Creek Husky/ESSO Travel Centre 959 Trans-Canada Highway 14:55
Depart Cache Creek Husky/ESSO Travel Centre 959 Trans-Canada Highway 15:15
Spences Bridge North Frontage Road Frontage Rd & Bridgeway St 15:45
Lytton Esso Gas Station 176 Trans-Canada Highway 16:10
Boston Bar Fas Gas Plus 48165 Trans-Canada Highway 16:40
Yale Gold Nugget Motel 31185 Trans-Canada Highway 17:10
Hope Visitor Centre 919 Water Avenue 17:35
Arrive Chilliwack Husky/ESSO Travel Centre |7620A Vedder Road 18:00
Depart Chilliwack Husky/ESSO Travel Centre |7620A Vedder Road 18:20
Abbotsford Visitor Centre 34561 Delair Road 18:50

12545-12613 110 Avenue

Arrive Surrey

Scott Road SkyTrain Stn.



	Page 1

